© 2008 Altera Corporation—Public
Stratix IV FPGA and
HardCopy IV ASIC @ 40 nm
Dan Mansur
HotChips August 2008
© 2008 Altera Corporation—Public
Altera, Stratix, Arria, Cyclone, MAX, HardCopy, Nios, Quartus, and MegaCore are trademarks of Altera Corporation
2

640 bits
144K
 bits
9K
bits
© 2008 Altera Corporation—Public
Altera, Stratix, Arria, Cyclone, MAX, HardCopy, Nios, Quartus, and MegaCore are trademarks of Altera Corporation
20 20
Device LEs Transceivers
Memory
(Mbits)
Multipliers
(18x18)
Stratix IV GX
devices
EP4SGX70 70K 8 6.3 384
EP4SGX110 110K 16 8.1 512
EP4SGX230 230K 36 13.9 1288
EP4SGX290 290K 36 13.3 832
EP4SGX360 360K 36 17.7 1040
EP4SGX530 530K 48 20.3 1024
Stratix IV E
devices
EP4SE110 110K - 8.1 512
EP4SE230 230K - 13.9 1288
EP4SE290 290K - 13.3 832
EP4SE360 360K - 17.7 1040
EP4SE530 530K - 20.3 1024
EP4SE680 680K - 22.4 1360
Stratix IV Family
© 2008 Altera Corporation—Public
Altera, Stratix, Arria, Cyclone, MAX, HardCopy, Nios, Quartus, and MegaCore are trademarks of Altera Corporation
21 21